MC Fiber Optics
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L. Oum PERESHARIRQIE FI 4%

1020-1080 10/125 DC <0.3 30w
1020-1080 15/130 DC <0.3 30w
1020-1080 20/125 DC <0.3 30w
Hi1060 or 6/125 DC
1020-1080 25/250 DC <0.5 30w
1020-1080 30/250 DC <0.5 30w
1020-1080 20/400 DC <0.5 100W
1020-1080 15/130 DC <0.5 30w
1020-1080 20/125 DC <0.5 30w
1020-1080 10/125 DC or SC 25/250 DC <0.5 S50w
1020-1080 30/250 DC <0.5 100W
1020-1080 20/400 DC <0.5 100W

L. 5um PERESBRIRQIE 1% 5

FWAIREE (dB) BANRZIE
1530-1570 SMF-28e SMF-GDF-1550 <0.5 30W
1530-1570 SMF-GDF-1550 12/130um, NAO. 20/0. 46 <0.5 30W
1530-1570 12/130um, NAO. 20/0. 46 25/300um, NAO. 09/0. 46 <0.5 30W
2. Oum HEESBIE FRQIE FIf5 5
1950-2050 SM1950 10/130um, NAO. 15/0. 46 <0.5 30W
1950-2050 10/130um, NAO. 15/0. 46 25/250um, NAO. 09/0. 46 <0.5 50W
1. Oum MERESEIEIR0)E MfE %
1020-1080 10/125 DC <0.5 30W
1020-1080 15/130 DC <0.5 30W
1020-1080 20/125 DC <0.5 30W
1020-1080 25/250 DC Hi1060 or 6/125DC <0.7 30W
1020-1080 30/250 DC <0.7 30W
1020-1080 20/400 DC <0.7 50W
1020-1080 15/130 DC <0.5 30W
1020-1080 20/125 DC 10/125 DC or SC <0.5 30W
1020-1080 25/250 DC <0.7 50W
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1020-1080 30/250 DC <0.7 50W

1020-1080 20/400 DC <0.7 50W
1. 5um MERESEIEIR0)E MfE

1530-1570 SMF-GDF-1550 SMF-28e <0.5 20W

1530-1570 12/130um, NAO. 20/0. 46 SMF-GDF-1550 <0.5 20W

1530-1570 25/300um, NAO. 09/0. 46 12/130um, NAO. 20/0. 46 <0.5 20W

2. Oun fEHESH AR IRO)E A5

FALFE (dB) WA IR
1950-2050 10/130um, NAO. 15/0. 46 SM1950 <0.5 20W
1950-2050 25/250um, NAO. 09/0. 46 10/130um, NAO. 15/0. 46 <0.5 50W
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MC Fiber Optics
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1064-1064nm
1550-1550nm
2000-2000nm
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30-30W
S-HE

RIS MCMFA-1064-F-10-H1-10/125DC-10-2
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H1-Hi1060
S2-SMF-28e
S1-SM1950
10/125DC-10/125DC
20/130DC-20/130DC
30/250DC-30/250DC
S—RMLET KA

H1-Hi1060
S2-SMF-28e
S1-SM1950
10/125DC-10/125DC
20/130DC-20/130DC
30/250DC-30/250DC
S—RMALE KA
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